Distributor of On-Shore Technology, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of DCH-09S - CONN DSUB 9 PIN FEMALE CRIMP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
On-Shore Technology, Inc.On-Shore Technology, Inc.
DCH-09SDCH-09S

Series: DCH
On-Shore Technology v1917 W. Third St.Tempe,  AZ  85281 vTelephone: 602-921-3000 vFax: 602-968-4444
Ordering example: DCH - 25 P - T
Crimp and Poke D-Sub
Series options:
C = Clinch nuts (bottom side)
T = Threaded inserts (top side)
v Wire range 20 to 30 AWG
Positions A B C D E
09  16.92  24.99  30.81  16.33  19.28
15  25.25  33.32  39.10  24.66  27.51
25  38.96  47.04  53.10  38.38  41.30
37  55.42  63.50  69.32  54.84  57.71
50  52.86  61.11  66.90  52.34  55.30
8.36
12.55
2.77
2.84
A
C
B
2 - Ø3.05
12.55 7.9
2.77
2.84
D
C
B
2 - Ø3.05
12.55
1.0
10.72
11.0
6.0
6.0
10.98
E
MALE FEMALE
7.5
0.2